
◆平成25年６月

日 作目 産地 出荷量(kg) 累計(kg)
地・食べ率

(%)
30
29

きゅうり 山手ほか 41 17,031
タマネギ 昭和玉ねぎ生産組合 105 16,990
なす 福井新田ナス生産組合 90 16,885
しょうが 総社 1 16,795
にんじん 清音軽部ほか 75 16,794
葉ネギ 中原 12 16,719
キャベツ 奥坂 235 16,707
きゅうり 山手ほか 115 16,472
タマネギ 昭和玉ねぎ生産組合 36 16,357
にんじん 清音軽部ほか 51 16,321
じゃがいも 井尻野ほか 239 16,270
きゅうり 山手ほか 34 16,031
タマネギ 昭和玉ねぎ生産組合 283 15,997
にんじん 清音軽部ほか 148 15,714
だいこん 清音 143 15,566
こまつな 三輪 136 15,423
タマネギ 昭和玉ねぎ生産組合 141 15,287
にんじん 清音軽部ほか 148 15,146
葉ネギ 中原 8 14,998
きくらげ 清音 13 14,990
じゃがいも 山手ほか 157 14,977
きゅうり 日羽ほか 95 14,820
タマネギ 昭和玉ねぎ生産組合 327 14,725
にんじん 清音軽部ほか 38 14,398

23
22
21 14,360 9.70
20 14,360 9.70

じゃがいも 山手ほか 101 14,360
キャベツ 原ほか 234 14,259
タマネギ 昭和玉ねぎ生産組合 376 14,025
しょうが 総社 1 13,649
にんじん 清音軽部ほか 178 13,648
キャベツ 原ほか 196 13,470
きゅうり 山手ほか 94 13,274
タマネギ 昭和玉ねぎ生産組合 296 13,180
しょうが 総社 1 12,884
にんじん 清音軽部ほか 184 12,883
葉ネギ 中原 8 12,699
きくらげ 清音 13 12,691
干ししいたけ 昭和 6 12,678
じゃがいも 山手ほか 150 12,672
キャベツ 原ほか 31 12,522
タマネギ 昭和玉ねぎ生産組合 517 12,491
にんじん 清音軽部ほか 148 11,974
葉ネギ 中原 5 11,826
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16
15

キャベツ 原ほか 227 11,821
きゅうり 山手ほか 15 11,594
タマネギ 昭和玉ねぎ生産組合 271 11,579
なす 福井新田ナス生産組合 151 11,308
にんじん 清音軽部ほか 121 11,157
葉ネギ 中原 8 11,036
干ししいたけ 昭和 8 11,028
しょうが 総社 1 11,020
きくらげ 清音 3 11,019
アスパラガス 久代 76 11,016
キャベツ 原ほか 247 10,940
タマネギ 昭和玉ねぎ生産組合 169 10,693
にんじん 清音軽部ほか 204 10,524
じゃがいも 井尻野ほか 150 10,320
キャベツ 原ほか 255 10,170
きゅうり 山手ほか 28 9,915
タマネギ 昭和玉ねぎ生産組合 209 9,887
にんじん 清音軽部ほか 75 9,678
葉ネギ 中原 8 9,603
タマネギ 昭和玉ねぎ生産組合 158 9,595
にんじん 清音軽部ほか 111 9,437
だいこん 清音 231 9,326
キャベツ 原ほか 206 9,095
きゅうり 山手ほか 115 8,889
タマネギ 昭和玉ねぎ生産組合 430 8,774
にんじん 清音軽部ほか 111 8,344
葉ネギ 中原 15 8,233

9
8

にんじん 清音軽部ほか 181 8,218
きくらげ 清音 15 8,037
にんじん 清音軽部ほか 104 8,022
干ししいたけ 昭和 5 7,918
葉ネギ 中原 8 7,913
だいこん 清音 135 7,905
きゅうり 山手ほか 14 7,770
タマネギ 昭和玉ねぎ生産組合 389 7,756
にんじん 清音軽部ほか 184 7,367
こまつな 三輪 146 7,183
タマネギ 昭和玉ねぎ生産組合 161 7,037
にんじん 清音軽部ほか 111 6,876
干ししいたけ 昭和 4 6,765
葉ネギ 中原 10 6,761
タマネギ 昭和玉ねぎ生産組合 293 6,751
にんじん 清音軽部ほか 69 6,458
パセリ 山手 2 6,389
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